
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
16 

381 
21 
42 

392 
99 
66 
24 
86 

369 
333 
300 

47 
2 
7 

55 

Name 
Ralf Mårtensson 
Max Runesson 
Joakim Elander 
Elisabeth Nieminen 
Robin Larsson (D) 
Max Johansson Rundberg 
Robert Karlsson 
Niklas Enholm (D) 
Paulius Poska (D) 
Douglas Berg (D) 
Jonas Belne 
David Rehme 

Peter Jervemyr 
Patrik Almqvist (D) 
Jörgen Andersson 
Martin Hedström 

Class 
Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Rotax DD2 Master 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
16 
6 

Diff 

0.279 
2.580 
3.142 
5.714 
8.440 

11.114 
14.289 
16.694 
19.508 
4 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 
13:11.302 
13:11.581 
13:13.882 
13:14.444 
13:17.016 
13:19.742 
13:22.416 
13:25.591 
13:27.996 
13:30.810 
10:46.627 
4:19.522 

Sponsor 

KH Racing Team 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.279 

Avg. Speed 

75,066 

Best Lap Tm 

37.911 

Best Speed 

78,341 

Best Lap by 

381 - Max Runesson 

Printed: 2022-08-13 17:23:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 

Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, lördag 
Rotax DD2 

Final 

Race started at 16:59:00 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-13 16:50 


